7  400.00 5N/PAINT ERBAN 00472 61079190 PCS  7.00  10272.00 428.00

12
 8  425.00 5TRO SANTRO  25502 61072990 PCS  7.00  5457.00 454.75

10
 9  460.00 5TRO ZDOX 60543 620342 PCS  7.00  4922.00 492.20

20
 10  410.00 5TRO ZDOX 10484 620342 PCS  7.00  8774.00 438.70

61933.00

Total : 
RS. SIXTY-ONE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED 

THIRTY-THREE ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

1474.61

1474.61

134.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.